Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)

Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Old share : Dividend shares)

Trading date

New shares of BIZ to be traded on May 12, 2022

Additional listed shares
BUSINESS ALIGNMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (BIZ)
200,000,000.00

400,000,000

200,278,785
300,139,392.50
600,278,785
0.50

Warrants (BIZ-W1) 209,250 units exercise to 313,875
common shares

1:1.50

4.66667

29-Apr-2022

Stock dividend payment amounting to 199,964,910 shares
2:1

12-May-2022



